Individual Best Times (All Time)

Filip Fraczek-Krygier - (865749) - Poole SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.76
1:00.92
1:01.09
1:01.49
1:01.99
1:02.40
1:02.50
1:02.90
1:03.31
1:03.44
1:03.48
1:05.36
1:06.86
1:07.47
1:12.40

1:16.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.50
1:01.09

59.76
1:00.92
1:02.40
1:03.48

1:01.99
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

566
534
530
520
507
497
495
485
476
473
472
433
404
393
318
269

WA Pts

495
530
566
534
497
472

507

Round

I I T I I I I T

-n

I =m I =

Round

H
F

I I T I T

Date

18/07/19
25/05/19
07/12/19
12/02/17
30/03/18
27/05/18
09/02/20
04/02/18
04/02/18
12/02/17
07/05/18
17/07/16
10/04/16
29/05/16
19/07/15
15/03/15

Date

09/02/20
07/12/19
18/07/19
25/05/19
27/05/18
07/05/18
30/03/18

Meet

OOM Poland

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2020
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2020

PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier
OOM Poland

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Venue

Drzonkow, Poland
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten LC
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Bristol

Crawley
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Drzonkow, Poland
Plymouth
Sheffield
Wycombe

Mountbatten SC

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Soton Dolp
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Soton Dolp
Soton Dolp
Soton Dolp
Portsmouth N
Soton Dolp
Soton Dolp
Soton Dolp

Soton Dolp

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Level

1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.90
1:03.31
1:01.49
1:03.44
1:05.36
1:07.47
1:06.86
1:12.40
1:16.60

Copyright 2024

476
520
473
433
393
404
318
269

m m I =m T I I I

T

04/02/18
04/02/18
12/02/17
12/02/17
17/07/16
29/05/16
10/04/16
19/07/15
15/03/15

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
City of Bristol International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten LC
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley

Bristol
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Soton Dolp
Soton Dolp
Soton Dolp
Soton Dolp
Soton Dolp
Soton Dolp
Soton Dolp

Soton Dolp

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



