Individual Best Times (All Time)

Filip Fraczek-Krygier - (865749) - Poole SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.76	566	Н	18/07/19	OOM Poland	Drzonkow, Poland		1
1:00.92	534	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.09	530	F	07/12/19	PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:01.49	520	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	1
1:01.99	507	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
1:02.40	497	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
1:02.50	495	Н	09/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:02.90	485	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Soton Dolp	1
1:03.31	476	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Soton Dolp	1
1:03.44	473	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	1
1:03.48	472	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:05.36	433	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	3
1:06.86	404	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Soton Dolp	1
1:07.47	393	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Soton Dolp	1
1:12.40	318	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	3
1:16.60	269	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.50	495	Н	09/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.09	530	F	07/12/19	PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
59.76	566	Н	18/07/19	OOM Poland	Drzonkow, Poland		1
1:00.92	534	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:02.40	497	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
1:03.48	472	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.99 Copyright 2024	507 1	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:02.90	485	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Soton Dolp	1
1:03.31	476	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Soton Dolp	1
1:01.49	520	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	1
1:03.44	473	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	1
1:05.36	433	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	3
1:07.47	393	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Soton Dolp	1
1:06.86	404	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Soton Dolp	1
1:12.40	318	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	3
1:16.60	269	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS